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NEW PRESENTERS

IXITI TRAINING - 1281

g w NN

SUMMARY OF TOTALS

PRESENTERS

CERTIFIED NEW PRESENTERS
DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS

COURSES

CERTIFICATION REQUESTS
COURSES CERTIFIED

COURSE MODIFICATIONS APPROVED
DECERTIFIED COURSES

INACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE PRESENTERS

STATE THREAT ASSESSMENT SYSTEMS

COMMISSION ON PEACE OFFICER STANDARDS AND TRAINING
TRAINING DELIVERY AND COMPLIANCE SERVICE BUREAU
COURSE CERT STATS REPORT

RIVERSIDE CO. LAW ENFORCEMENT ADMINISTRATORS ASN -

VICTOR VALLEY COLLEGE POLICE DEPARTMENT -

1283
- 1279
1282
MAY JUNE
3 1
0 3
11 11
14 15
103 100
2 6
0 0

REPORT FROM 05/01/2014 TO 08/31/2014

CSU, SAN MARCOS-CA INDIAN CULTURE-SOVEREIGN CTR - 1278

JULY

15
14
159
19

AUGUST

42
35
207

TOTAL FOR
MAY TO AUG

79
78
569
29

TOTAL
YEAR-TO-DATE
2013

176
327
1609
1602

TOTAL
YEAR-TO-DATE
2014

57
49
366
21

ATTACHMENT A

TOTAL

4360

826





