NEW PRESENTERS

1. CSU, SAN MARCOS-CA INDIAN CULTURE-SOVEREIGN CTR - 1278

- 2. IXII TRAINING 1281
- 3. RIVERSIDE CO. LAW ENFORCEMENT ADMINISTRATORS ASN 1283
- 4. STATE THREAT ASSESSMENT SYSTEMS (STAS) 1279
- 5. VICTOR VALLEY COLLEGE POLICE DEPARTMENT 1282

SUMMARY OF TOTALS

	МАҮ	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	TOTAL FOR MAY TO AUG	TOTAL YEAR-TO-DATE 2013	TOTAL YEAR-TO-DATE 2014	TOTAL
PRESENTERS								
CERTIFIED NEW PRESENTERS	3	1	1	0	5	8	1	
DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS	0	3	1	0	4	10	1	
COURSES								
CERTIFICATION REQUESTS	11	11	15	42	79	176	57	
COURSES CERTIFIED	14	15	14	35	78	327	49	
COURSE MODIFICATIONS APPROVED	103	100	159	207	569	1609	366	
DECERTIFIED COURSES	2	6	19	2	29	1602	21	
INACTIVE COURSES	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	

TOTAL ACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE PRESENTERS

826